C&C is a product brand of CNC Flow Control
2 PIECE CAST
FLOATING
BALL VALVE
Atlas Floater Series
2
CONTENTS
ADDITIONAL API 6D OFFERINGS 3
SPECIFICATIONS AND STANDARDS 4
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE 5
STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION  AND EXPLODED DIAGRAM 6-7
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS 8-9
ACTUATOR MOUNTING INFORMATION 10-11
TECHNICAL DATA 12-13
ABOUT OUR COMPANY
www.cncflowcontrol.com    Atlas Floater Series 3
ADDITIONAL API 6D OFFERINGS
PISTON CHECK VALVE
GUARDIAN SERIES
• Sizes 2” to 12”, ASME Class 150 through 1500
• API 6D Monogrammed, ASME B16.34, CSA Z245.15-17
• NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-1
• PED 2014/68/EU Annex III, Module H
• Canadian Registration Number approved
• Material Traceability to ASME B31.1
3 PIECE FORGED TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE
TRIDENT SERIES
• Sizes 2” to 48”, ASME Class 150 through 2500
• Available with DBB, DIB-1, & DIB-2 seat configurations
• DIB-1 inventory can be converted to DIB-2 (conversion kits stocked)
• API 6D Monogrammed, ASME B16.34, CSA Z245.15-17
• Compliant with ASME B16.5, B16.10 and ISO 5211
• Fire Safe: API6FA/API 607 7th Edition
• NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-1
• PED 2014/68/EU Annex III, Module H
• Canadian Registration Number approved
• Material Traceability to ASME B31.1
• Fugitive Emissions: API 641
2 PIECE CAST TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE
ATLAS SERIES
• Sizes 2” to 12”, ASME Class 150 through 600
• API 6D Monogrammed, ASME B16.34, CSA Z245.15-17
• Compliant with ASME B16.5, B16.10 and ISO 5211
• Fire Safe: API6FA/API 607 7th Edition
• NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-1
• Material Traceability to ASME B31.1
• PED 2014/68/EU Annex III, Module H
• Canadian Registration Number approved
• Fugitive Emissions: API 641
API 6D SWING CHECK VALVES ALSO AVAILABLE
CVA SERIES
4
2 PIECE CAST FLOATING BALL VALVE
Our C&C branded 2-piece cast floating ball valve is a versatile product capable
of use in a wide range of applications. All valves are compliant to API 6D, ASME
B16.34, CSA Z245.15-17, NACE MR0175, fire-safe certified to API 607, and low
fugitive emissions certified to API 641.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Sizes: 2" - 6"
• ASME Class: 150 - 600
• Full and reduced bore
• Design Temperature:
• WCB: -20°F to 300°F (-29°C to 150°C)
• LCC: -50°F to 300°F (-46°C to 150°C)
• CF8M: -50°F to 300°F (-46°C to 150°C)
• Blowout proof stem
• Anti-static design
• Lockable handle
STANDARDS
• Basic Design:
• API 6D
• ASME B16.34
• CSA Z245.15-19
• End to End: ASME B16.10
• Flanged End: ASME B16.5
• Inspection & Testing: API 6D/CSA Z245.15-17
• Fugitive Emissions Certified to API 641
• Fire Safe Certified to API 607
• NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-1 Compliant
ATLAS FLOATER SERIES

• Fire Safe Certified to API 607
• NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-1 Compliant
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE
EXAMPLE:
C&C 2” CL 600 2 piece cast full port floating ball valve with raised face end connections, low temperature carbon steel body,
stainless steel trim, Devlon® seats, LT HNBR seals, and lockable lever operated is written as 206F2FRL5DHL.
Viton® is a registered trademark of The Chemours Company.
Devlon® is a registered trademark of Devol Engineering, Ltd.
A B C D E F G H I J
2 06 F2 F R L 5 D H L
E End Connection
R RF Flange
J RTJ Flange
B Pressure Class
01 Class 150
03 Class 300
06 Class 600
C Valve Type
F2 C&C Atlas Floating Ball Valve
D Port
F Full
R Reduced
A Size (Inches)
2 2"
3 3"
4 4"
6 6"
F Body Material
C Carbon Steel ASTM A216 WCB
L Low Temperature Carbon Steel ASTM A352 LCC
S Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF8M
G Trim Material
5 Stainless Steel A182 316F Ball & 17-4 PH Stem
H Seat Material
D Devlon®
P PEEK
T TFM 1600
I Seal Material
H LT HNBR 90
V Viton® GLT 90
J Operator
B Bare Stem
L Lockable Wrench
G Gear OperatorWarning: Metallic materials selected using ANSI/NACE MR0175/ISO 15156 are resistant to cracking
in defined H2S containing environments in oil and gas production but not necessarily immune to
cracking under all service conditions. It is the equipment user’s responsibility to select materials
suitable for the intended service.
5
6
ITEM COMPONENT MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
1 Body Carbon Steel ASTM A352 LCC
2 End Cap Carbon Steel ASTM A352 LCC
3 Ball Stainless Steel ASTM A182 F316
4 Seat Plastic TFM 1600
5 O-Ring Elastomer LT HNBR 90 Duro
6 Gasket SS + Graphite 304 + Graphite
7 Stud Alloy Steel ASTM A320 L7M
8 Nut Carbon Steel ASTM A194 7M
9 Stem Stainless Steel A564 17-4 PH
10 Anti-Static Device Stainless Steel ASTM A276 304
11 Thrust Washer Plastic PTFE
12 Stem O-Ring Elastomer LT HNBR 90 Duro
13 Stem Packing Graphite Graphite
14 Gland Stainless Steel ASTM A276 304
15 Gland Flange Carbon Steel ASTM A352 LCC
16 Gland Bolt Alloy Steel ASTM A320 L7M
17 Pin Stainless Steel SS 201
18 Lock Plate Carbon Steel ASTM A29 1025
19 Lock Plate Bolt Carbon Steel GB/T70.1 8.8
20 Stop Plate Carbon Steel ASTM A29 1025
21 Snap Ring Carbon Steel GB/T894 (65Mn)
22 Set Screw Carbon Steel GB/T573 8.8
23 Handle Carbon Steel ASTM A216 WCB